2006 070511

AT R T I N
Wil i Lo U

LOAN MODIFICATION AG

WHEREAS, LAKE FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION OF HAMMOND, n/k/a, LAKE FEDERAL BANK, FSB
loaned Joel § Munoz, the sum of Seveniy Nine Thousand Two Hundred and no/100--- Dollars ($ 79,200.00), as
evidenced by a note and mortgage dated June 4, 2001, and recorded June 7, 2001, as Document Number 2001 043798,
in the public records in the County of Lake, State of Indiana where the mortgaged property is located, which note and
mortgage are hereby incorporated herein as part of this instrument, and

- WHEREAS, the undersigned, owner of said premises, has found it necessary and does hereby request a modification of
the terms of said loan for the following reasons:

Upon an Advance of $850.00, to convert this loan from a 5 year balloon to a 300 month Adjustable Rate Loan; Interest
Rate to be 6.000%, effective July 1, 2006; payment to be effective August 1, 2006; late charge to be 5% of the adjusted
principal and interest payment;

AND, WHEREAS, the parties desire to restate the modified terms of said so that there shall be no misunderstanding of the
matter;

THEREFORE, it is hereby agreed that, as of the date of this agreement, the unpaid balance of said indebiedness is
Seventy. Four Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Two Dollars_and 84/100--- Doltars (§ 74,772.94), all of which the
undersigned promises to pay with interest until paid, ‘and"that the 'same shall be payable in monthly instaliments of Four
Hundred Eight One and 76/100 Dollars ($481.76); per.month beginning en the First day of August, 2008, to be applied first
to intergst and balance to principal; plus a sum estimated fo sufficient to discharge tax and insurance obligations (which
sum may be adjusted as necessary), the new interest rate to become effective July 1, 2008; the interast rate may change
July 1, 2011 and every July 1°' thereaffert the interest rate wilt never ba inéreased or decreasad on any single Change Date
by more than 2.0% from the rate from the proceeding period;, the payment date reflecting the change in the new interest
rate will be August 1, 2011; and the maturity date will be July 1, 2031; and that in ail other respects said morngage contract
shall remain in full force and effect. The Covenants of said agreement, mortgage and note are aexpressly incorporated by

reference herein. )
i, & .—-h%

Signed, sealed and delivered this __17thday of Jurl-y-, 2008.

Stephen P. Davenport, Vice President

STATE OF INDIANA, Lake County, ss:

Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and Siate, this /17/th —day of July, 2008, personally
appeared Gerald R Skrabala, Stephen P Davenport and Joel 8. Munoz and ackngwlédgéd the executigh of the forgoing
loan modification agreement. Witns G50 AlabaRit

My commission expires: 10-04-10§ i et Lake County Hagnature. 7 [ = A e
S : ) Wiy Commmission Expires e : :

Resident of Lake County. © .. _october 4, 2010

finted: Nanoy\. Williams -~ Notary Public .
This Instramentprepared b}';:"(‘}']‘:ea_'ld‘ R. S_k_rabala, ?resident '

| affirm, under penalties of perjury, that | have taken reasonable care to redact each Social Security number in this
document, unless required by law. ‘ ) .
oV (= '

2"

A




ADJUSTABLE RATE RIDER
THIS ADJUSTABLE RATE RIDER is made this ....... BRI 075 « SUROPON o day of LoaTuly
....... 2008................. and is incorporated into and shall be deemed to amend and supplement

the Mortgage, Deed of Trust, or Security Deed (the “Security Instrument”) of the same date given
by the undersigned (the “Borrower”) to secure Borrower’s Adjustable Rate Note (the “Note™) to ...
............... Lake Federal. BamkK, FSB. . ...

.............................................................................................................................................................

(the “Lender”) of the same date and covering the property described in the Security Instrument
and located at:

........................ 1240 GCamellia.Drive #8. Munster,.Indiana . 46321 ...
{Propenty Address]

NOTICE: THE SECURITY INSTRUMENT SECURES A NOTE WHICH
CONTAINS A PROVISION ALLOWING FOR CHANGES IN THE
INTEREST RATE. INCREASES IN THE INTEREST RATE WILL RESULT
IN HIGHER PAYMENTS. DECREASES IN THE INTEREST RATE WILL
RESULT IN LOWER PAYMENTS.

ADDITIONAL COVENANTS. ' In addition' to ‘the ‘covenants and agreements made in the
Security Instrument, Boprgwer and Lender further covenant and agree as [ollows:

A. INTEREST RATE AND PERIODIC PAYMENT CHANGES

The Note provides for an initial interest rate of .....-8:000. ... . %. The Note provides
for changes in the interest rate and the payments, as follows:
3. PAYMENTS

(A) Periodic Payments

I will pay principal and interest by making periodic payments when scheduled: (mark one):
K I will make my periodic payments on the first day of each month beginning on ..............

............... AUEUSE Lo 2006 e e et e s
[ I will make my periodic payments as follows:

MULTISTATE ADJUSTABLE RATE RIDER
Bankers Systems, Inc., St. Cloud, MN Form ARLR 8/24/2000

ref: ADJ-NOTE ) (page 1 of 3 pages) ~ DM




TS e SR R T RS il g s

S i, e AL L Wk i A iyt

(sabied g jo z abed) 0002/Fe/e HHY UWed NI PhojD 15 "ou| ‘SWalsAs sieyueg

901042 ST} JO S0[0U oW JAIF [[1m ISPJOH 10N S “UoneuLojur ajgeredwod uodn paseq
ST oIjas Xapul M3U B 3S00UD [ J9PJOH SION SU1 ‘S[qE[ieAt I23U0] OU ST Xopuj oy Ji
« XAPUL 1UaIIND,, 24} PI[ED ST 218 28UByD Yord 21019q

ST XIpu,
QUL "XopU[ UE UG paseq aq [im dler I18259Juf AW ‘Dle a8ueyd 181y a1 yna Sutuurfag
Xopuj 2y, (4)
'JQ]}EQ.IST.[I ............................................................ :’.‘QII;'KT“IF ........ A.IQAS uo pU,B
L LLIL LTI LT Y EI PP PP T TP PPPOY TTOZ“TI{TI\F ....... QgUBLp Aewr Aed T[4 T 2181 1Sax9Ur oYL @
'JQJJ‘EQ.ISL]] 181510111 B R TP FF TS AIoAs ABP IEI{J Uo puE

............................................... JO AEP JSJIJ aql uo agueqo AB.[H ABd IIIM I 91‘8.1 ]SQ.IQJUI QLLL I:l
(U0 HIBR) . D1E(] 25URYD, © PIJJEd, ShaSUBYD PIROI DIRKISSINUI AW DM UO 21D (oY

saje(] 28Uy (V)
SHIONVHD INHWAVd OIAOdd ANV TIVH LSHILINI ¥

"SION 9Y1 JO ¥ UONO98 I PoueRiodae. wauswded sipoysd. durjo aufioure paguelp oy pue
STeT 1SINUY MU AL SUIIIIOP [[IA JSPIOH 10N 24, *Aed Isnw [Jey) 21! 152131U1 oY) Ul pue
ueo] Aw jo redpuud predun’Syl ut's58uefd 35sysr At 1adtuAed orpouad Aw ur saSuetn

' saguey) juawded SIporsad (d)
"a3ueyd ABWT JUnOUIE S,
e §7718% ' $ S JO Wunowe ay) ur 5q s siuawded spouad [eprur Aw jo yory
: SUDLIAEJ JTPOLID [ERIU AW JO yunowy ()
I9P[OH 210N 31 Aq pQJIan.I I SD'E[d JUDISIJIP B JB JO 1 itesmserssss e
EZE9Y FURTPUY " PUOMMEY " onWIAY "Apauusy gHgy " 1t siuawied dpouad Auwr axew [ |
' « 9Me( AINIBIY, S P2[[ED ST YDIYM. ‘21ED 1B} UO [[nJ
UI SJUNowe 930q1 J{E’d HIM I ‘930N 9_111 .IQp_UI"l QUUNOUIE 2MO [IHS 1 1B ocococococ 000000 o R P
------- TEO7 7 ATnr " uo ‘J| [edpupq s10jaq 1sa1ui 01 pafdde 3q [fia stuswiied ompotad A
“2ION DU} Ul Paquasap sa8Ied 10ylo Aue pue
121t pue [edound oyl Jo (e pred sary [ RUN pampayds se suswiied osoyl ofet i |
SIUIWALJ JO 20e[d PUe e AIeR ()
NP St I JEYY NEP OY) PURIUNOWE JUSWAE] TOO[[ES] 91 21EIS
[ 2onou sy, anp stguswided uoojjeg syl 1Ey Apiew 01 Joud corou ow o) [rew 1o
IOAYSP ([ JOPIOE DION DL, * oo et e i AR g
jo Juswded uvoofeq, e Aed [a [ ‘SAOGE paqiIsap siuswied 5] 0] UONIPPE UL (]




i A P o A S el Tl e ) S o e e T

(C) Calculation of Changes

Before each Change Date, the Note Holder will calculate my new interest rate by
Two and One Half

percentage points (......2.200. . %) to the Current Index. The result of this calculation:
[ will not be rounded off.
will be rounded off by the Note Holder to the nearest ...8:123 ... %.
1 will be rounded off by the Note Holder up to the nearest ... %.
[ will be rounded off by the Note Holder down to the nearest ............covenirne %.

Subject to the limitations stated in Section 4(D) below, this amount will be my new interest
rate untl the next Changé Date. ™ -~~~ ' B

The Note Holder will then determine the amount of the periodic payment that would be
sufficient to repay the unpaid principal that I am expected to owe at the Change Date in full
on the Maturity Date at my new interest rate in substantially equal payments. The result of this
calculation will be the new amount of my periodic payment.

(D) Limits on Interest Rate Changes

X My interest rate will never be increased or decreased on any single Change Date by

more than .....2.000, g percentage poinis fiom the rate of interest I have been
paying for the preceding perigd.

X My interest rate will neverbe greater than. ... 21,000, % or less than
20,0000 N %.

(E) Effective Date of Changes

My new interest rate will' Beeome effedtive on each Change‘Date. ['will pay the amount of
my new periodic payment beginning lop: the: first,periodic payment date after the Change Date
until the amount of my periodic payment changes 4gain.

(F) Notice of Changes

At least 25 days, but no mote than 120 days, before the effeciive date of any payment
change, the Note Holder will deliver or mail to me a notice of any changes-in my interest rate
and the amount of my periodic payment. The notice will include information required by law
to be given to me and also the title and telephone number of 2 person who will answer any
question [ may have regarding the notice.
[L1B. FUNDS FOR TAXES AND INSURANCE

Uniform Covenant 3 of the Security Instrument is waived by the Lender.

BY SIGNING BELOW, Borrow
in this Adjustable Rate Rider,

Bankers Systems, Inc., St. Cloud, MN Form ARLR 8/24/2000 {page 3 of 3 pages)




